NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

External Consultancy
2017/18 - (April to June)

Supplier Name

Aerial Vision

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd
Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Unum Partnership Ltd

Waverley M + E Ltd

Whittle Programmed Maintenance Ltd
Whittle Programmed Maintenance Ltd

Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp

PSR Act Descriptor

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy

Capital Works Consultancy

Financial Regulatory Requirement

Amount

£1,668.00
£408.60
£4,086.00
£4,130.70
£80.00
£600.00
£432.00
£600.00
£600.00
£600.00
£4,320.00
£2,534.40
£8,760.00
£8,760.00

£2,862.00

£40,441.70



	External Consultancy

