NHS Borders Public Services Reform Act Information External Consultancy 2017/18 - (April to June)

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	<u>Amount</u>
Aerial Vision	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,668.00
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£408.60
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£4,086.00
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£4,130.70
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£80.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£600.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£432.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£600.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£600.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£600.00
Unum Partnership Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£4,320.00
Waverley M + E Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£2,534.40
Whittle Programmed Maintenance Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£8,760.00
Whittle Programmed Maintenance Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£8,760.00
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£2,862.00
		£40,441.70